

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23264/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2008 in MA No. 368/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

ARMOUR FINANCE & COMMERCE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.
Mr. Gurdeep Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the Respondent seeks further time to file counter
Affidavit, as a last chance.

Time is granted to file Counter Affidavit.
List the matter on 7.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.